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3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514
Elkhart, IN 46514

mI COINYRIBTS A

‘Serial / Stock Vin Number Make Model Year Flooring
1329 1FDXE4FS0JDC04853 Phantom  31P 2019 Nashville
Model  31P 317" Double Slide w/ Isle Queen

Chassis Ford V-10 Gas Engine, 14,500 GYWR
Phantom Value Package| Power Driver Seat
|Water Filtration System Throughout
!Heated and Remote Mirrors
iFiberglass Roof
| Azdel Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood
{High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout
'HVAC Metal Ducting
QOutside Shower
Required RVIA Certification
Paint
Options !
{Stainless Steel Oven
15k BTU AC w/Heat Pump IPO 13.5k in LR
Nexair Fan in Living Room
‘Blu Ray/DVD Player in Living Room
iOutside Entertain. Cntr w/32" TV(NA 25p)
1200 Watt Inverter
|Dark Forest Wood Cabinetry
\Tri-Fold Sofa (31P, 32P)
Deluxe Booth Dinette w/ Storage
|Roof Ladder
:Cab Over Side Windows
:Side View Camera
‘Single Electric Step

Fully Automatic Leveling Jacks
Freight:

Fabric
Taupe/Cream

575t
$200!
$773
$2,170!
$1,550
$2,170|
$775
$217
$155
$9,610

$233]
465
$388
$155
$1,860
$930.
$155
$1,240
$1,240/
$155|
$310,
$620
$310!
$3,410
$1,469

Togal S 1 :

Paint
Earth

$105,398

$136,731




