

3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514 Elkhart, IN 46514

Serial / Stock	Vin Number	Make	Model	Year	Flooring	Fabric	Paint
13296	1FDXE4FS0JDC04853	Phantom	31P	2019	Nashville	Taupe/Cream	Earth
Model Chassis	31P Ford V-10 Gas Engine,						\$105,398
	Phantom Value Package	Water Filtration System Throughout \$200 Heated and Remote Mirrors \$773					
		Fiberglass Roof \$2,17 Azdel Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood \$1,59 High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout \$2,17 HVAC Metal Ducting \$77					
	Required	Outside Shower RVIA Certificati Paint				\$217 \$155 \$9,610	
	Options	And has tricing the observed And And Andrews and account of the property of the Andrews and Andrews an	renovalari foresed në fotogra covis në n 1486 n (44 4 4)	and the state of t			
		Stainless Steel (15k BTU AC w/l		∩ 13 5b in l	D	\$233 \$465	
		Nexair Fan in Li		0 13.30 111 2	-11	\$388	
		Blu Ray/DVD Pl				\$155	
		Outside Enterta		2" TV(NA 25	p)	\$1,860 \$930	
		Dark Forest Wo Tri-Fold Sofa (3	od Cabinetry 31P, 32P)			\$155 \$1,240	
		Deluxe Booth D Roof Ladder Cab Over Side V		rage		\$1,240 \$155 \$310	
		Side View Came Single Electric	era Step			\$620 \$310	
	Fully Automatic Leveling Jacks Freight:					\$3,410 \$1,469	

Total

\$136,731